[A-PDF OFFICE TO PDF DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark |

Code

16

17

107
201
231
251
505

Assessment Dist.

Parish Gen. Fund
Sheriff
Operational

Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
Law Enforcement

Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish
Juvenile

Library

School Bldg. #107
Road Dist. #101
Road Dist. #101
Recreation Dist. #1
Drainage Dist. #5

Total
City Millage

Ward 1 KENTWOOD

Mills

4.67
1.53

10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00

2.75
281
6.50
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.29

55.42
6.34

2012

Code

232
901

Sub Rd. Dist. 101
Forestry

Mills

5.00
.08/Ac


http://www.a-pdf.com/?op-demo

107
201
251
505
506

Assessment Dist.
Parish Gen. Fund
Sheriff
Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish
Juvenile

Library

School Bldg. #107
Road Dist. #1
Recreation Dist. #1
Drainage Dist. #5
Drainage Dist. #5

Total
City Millage

2012

WARD 1 TANGIPAHOA

Mills

4.67
3.06

10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00

2.75
281
6.50
0.00
0.00
4.29
0.00

52.95
15.95

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



107
201
251
302
303
505
506

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Garbage Dist. #1
Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #107
Road Dist. #1
Recreation Dist. #1
Fire Prot. Dist. #2
Fire Prot. Dist. #2
Drainage Dist. #5
Drainage Dist. #5

Total

2012
WARD 1Z

Mills

4.67

3.06
10.00
10.00

4.00

3.00

4.06

0.00

0.00

7.81

0.00

2.75

2.81

6.50

0.00

0.00
10.00
10.00

4.29

0.00

82.95

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



116
252
302
303

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Garbage Dist. #1
Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #116
Recreation Dist. #2
Fire Prot. Dist. #2
Fire Prot. Dist. #2

Total

2012

WARD 2
Mills Code
4.67 112
3.06 113
10.00 207
10.00 208
4.00 214
3.00 215
4.06 901
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
2.75
2.81
14.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
86.16

School Bldg. 112

School Bldg. 113
Road Dist. #6
Sub-Rd. Dist. #6
Road Dist. #202
Sub-Rd. Dist. 202
Forestry

Mills

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.08/Ac



102
204
217
300
301
306
402
503
504

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. 102
Road Dist. #3

Road Dist. #303
Fire Prot. Dist. #1
Fire Prot. Dist. #1
Fire Prot. Dist. #1
Hospital Serv. #2
Drainage Dist. #4
Drainage Dist. #4

Total
City Millage

2012

WARD 3AMITE

Mills

4.67

1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
2.75
281
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

65.63
4.94

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



102
204
217
402
503
504

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enfor cement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. 102
Road Dist. #3

Road Dist. #303
Hospital Serv. #2
Drainage Dist. #4
Drainage Dist. #4

Total
City Millage

2012

WARD 3ROSELAND

Mills

4.67

3.06
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
2.75
281
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

52.16
15.66

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



201
300
301
306
402
503
504

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Garbage Dist. #1
Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Road Dist. #1 Maint.
Fire Prot. Dist. #1
Fire Prot. Dist. #1
FireProt. Dist. #1
Hospital Serv. #2
Drainage Dist. #4
Drainage Dist. #4

Total

2012
WARD 3Z

Mills

4.67

3.06
10.00
10.00

4.00

3.00

4.06

0.00

0.00

7.81

0.00

2.75

281

0.00

0.00

5.00
10.00

5.00

3.00

2.00

77.16

Code

102

114
115
621
901

School Bldg. 102

School Bldg. 114
School Bldg. 39A
Indep. Rec. Dist.
Forestry

Mills

0.00

0.00
14.00
14.89

.08/Ac



2012

WARD 4
Code Mills  Code Mills
School Bldg.
1 Assessment Dist. 4.67 104 104 0.00
Parish General School Bldg.
4 Fund 306 112 112 0.00
School Bldg.
5 Garbage Dist. #1 10.00 113 113 0.00
Sheriff School Bldg.
6 Operational 10.00 116 116 14.00
7 Health Unit 400 207 Road Dist. #6 0.00
8 Library 3.00 208 Sub-Rd. #6 0.00
Road Dist.
9 School 100 406 218 #505 0.00
Sub-Rd. Dist.
10 School 100 000 219 #505 0.00
11 Courthouse Sinking 0.00 252 Rec. Dist. #2 0.00
12 L aw Enfor cement 781 901 Forestry .08/Ac
13 Courthouse Maint. 0.00
Fla. Parish
16 Juvenile 2.75
17 Library 2.81
205 Road Dist. #4 0.00
302 FireProt. Dist. #2 10.00
303 FireProt. Dist. #2 10.00

Total 72.16



2012

WARD 5
Code Mills  Code Mills
1 Assessment Dist. 467 219 Sub-Rd. Dist. #505 0.00
Parish General Mosquito
4 Fund 3.06 630 Abatement 5.00
5 Garbage Dist. #1 10.00 901 Forestry .08/Ac
6 Sheriff Operational 10.00
7 Health Unit 4.00
8 Library 3.00
9 School 100 4.06
10 School 100 0.00
11 Courthouse Sinking 0.00
12 L aw Enfor cement 7.81
13 Courthouse Maint. 0.00
15 Garbage Sinking 0.00
Fla. Parish
16 Juvenile 2.75
17 Library 2.81
104 School Bldg. 104 0.00
206 Road Dist. 5A 0.00
218 Road Dist. #505 0.00
302 FireProt. Dist. #2 10.00
303 FireProt. Dist. #2 10.00

Total 72.16



2012

WARD 6 HAMMOND
Code Mills Code Mills
School Bldg.
1 Assessment Dist. 4.67 101 #1 2.75
Parish General Hmd.
2 Fund 1.53 117 Accelerated 9.00
Sheriff Hmd.
6 Operational 10.00 120 Alternate 3.00
Gen. Searv.
7 Health Unit 4.00 250 Sub. #5 0.00
Ham. Rec.
8 Library 3.00 400 Dist. #1 10.00
9 School 100 4.06
10 School 100 0.00
11 Courthouse Sinking 0.00
12 L aw Enfor cement 7.81
13 Courthouse Maint. 0.00
Fla. Parish
16 Juvenile 2.75
17 Library 2.81
209 Road Dist. #6A 0.00
500 Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
501 Drainage Dist. #1 5.00
Mosquito
630 Abatement 5.00
Total 52.63

City Millage 21.04



Code

10
11
12
13
16
17
50
114
115
209
621

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Sheriff Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Port Commission
School Bldg. 114
School Bldg. #39A
Road Dist. #6
Indep. Rec. Dist.

Total
City Millage

2012
WARD 6 INDEPENDENCE

Mills

4.67

1.53
10.00
4.00

3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
2.75
281
0.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
14.89

69.52
16.23

Code

500

501
503
504

240
901

Mills
Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
Drainage Dist. #1 5.00
Drainage Dist. #4 3.00
Drainage Dist. #4 2.00
Gen Serv Dist.
H#AA 0.00
Forestry .08/Ac



110
114
209
500
501

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enfor cement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Port Commission
School Bldg. #110
School Bldg. #114
Road Dist. #6A
Drainage Dist. #1
Drainage Dist. #1

Total
City Millage

2012
WARD 6 TICKFAW

Mills Code

4.67 901

3.06
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
2.75
281
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
5.00

49.16
16.82

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



2012

WARD 6Z
Code Mills  Code Mills
1 Assessment Dist. 467 101 School Bldg. #1 2.75
Parish General
4 Fund 306 114 School Bldg. #114 0.00
5 Garbage Dist. #1 1000 115 School Bldg. #39A 14.00
6 Sheriff Operational 10.00 117 Hmd. Accelerated 9.00
Hmd. Alternate
7 Health Unit 400 120 Sch. 3.00
Rd. Lighting Dist.
8 Library 300 225 #5 0.15
9 School 100 406 240 Gen. Ser. #4A 0.00
10 School 100 0.00 250 Gen. Ser. #5 0.00
11 Courthouse Sinking 0.00 280 Gen. Ser. #8 0.00
12 L aw Enforcement 781 400 Hmd. Rec. Dist. #1 10.00
13 Courthouse Maint. 0.00 500 Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
Fla. Parish
16 Juvenile 2.75 501 Drainage Dist. #1 5.00
17 Library 281 503 Drainage Dist. #4 3.00
209 Road Dist. #6A 0.00 504 Drainage Dist. #4 2.00
210 Road Dist. #6A SKkg. 000 621 Indep. Rec. Dist. 14.89
302 FireProt. Dist. #2 10.00 630 Mosquito Abate. 5.00
303 FireProt. Dist. #2 10.00 901 Forestry .08/Ac

Total 72.16



2012

WARD 7HAMMOND

Code Mills  Code Mills
1 Assessment Dist. 4.67 101 School Bldg. #1 2.75

Parish General
2 Fund 153 108 School Bldg. #108 1.00
6 Sheriff Operational 10.00 117 Hmd. Accelerated 9.00

Hmd. Alternate

7 Health Unit 400 120 Sch. 3.00
8 Library 3.00 280 Gen. Serv. Dist. #38 0.00
9 School 100 4.06 400 Hmd. Rec. Dist. #1 10.00
10 School 100 0.00 600 Downtown Dev. 14.16
11 Courthouse Sinking 0.00 619 Ponch Rec. Dist. 4.00
12 L aw Enfor cement 7.81 620 Ponch. Rec. Dist. 10.00
13 Courthouse Maint. 0.00 901 Forestry .08/Ac
16 Fla. Parish Juvenile 2.75
17 Library 281
500 Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
501 Drainage Dist. #1 5.00

Mosquito
630 Abatement 5.00

Total 52.63

City Millage 21.04



Code

108
500
501
619
620
630

2012

WARD 7 PONCHATOULA
Mills  Code

Assessment Dist. 4.67 901 Forestry
Parish General

Fund 1.53

Sheriff Operational 10.00

Health Unit 4.00

Library 3.00

School 100 4.06

School 100 0.00
Courthouse Sinking 0.00

L aw Enforcement 7.81
Courthouse Maint. 0.00

Fla. Parish Juvenile 2.75

Library 2.81

School Bldg. #108 1.00
Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
Drainage Dist. #1 5.00

Ponch. Rec. Dist. 4.00

Ponch. Rec. Dist. 10.00
Mosquito Abate. 5.00

Total 67.63

City Millage 16.52

Mills

.08/Ac



212
302
303
500
501
630

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Garbage Dist. #1
Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
L aw Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Road Dist. #7
Fire Prot. Dist. #2
Fire Prot. Dist. #2
Drainage Dist. #1
Drainage Dist. #1
Mosquito Abate.

Total

2012

WARD 77
Mills  Code
4.67 101
3.06 108
10.00 117
10.00 120
400 202
3.00 203
406 216
0.00 220
0.00 224
781 225
0.00 226
275 227
281 280
0.00 400
10.00 619
10.00 620
200 901
5.00

5.00

84.16

School Bldg. #1

School Bldg. #108
Hmd. Accelerated
Hmd. Alternate
Rd. Light Dist. #1
Rd. Light Dist. #2
Road Dist. 208
Road Dist. 707
Rd. Light Dist. #4
Rd. Light Dist. #5
Rd. Light Dist. #6
Rd. Light Dist. #7
Gen. Serv. Dist. #8

Hmd. Rec. Dist.
#1

Ponch. Rec. Dist
Ponch. Rec. Dist
Forestry

Mills

2.75

1.00
9.00
3.00
1.99
5.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
0.15
6.00
5.00
0.00

10.00
4.00
10.00
.08/Ac



Code

106
302
303
500
501
630

Assessment Dist.
Parish General
Fund

Garbage Dist. #1
Sheriff Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
Law Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #106
FireProt. Dist. #2
Fire Prot. Dist. #2
Drainage Dist. #1
Drainage Dist. #1
Mosquito Abate.

Total

2012
WARD 8

Mills

4.67

3.06

10.00
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
2.75
2.81
1.50
10.00
10.00
2.00
5.00
5.00

85.66

Code

223

280

400
619
620
901

Rd. Light Dist. #3

Gen. Serv. Dist. #8
Hmd. Rec. Dist.
#1

Ponch. Rec. Dist.
Ponch. Rec. Dist.
Forestry

Mills

6.00

0.00

10.00
4.00
10.00

.08/Ac



